Position

Intervention Coordinator

Office Clerk

Dean Of Culture

Chief Academic Officer

Parent Coordinator

Rsp Teacher

Principal

Records Clerk

Food Clerk

Office Clerk

Sped Comp Clerk

Assistant Principal

Director Of Math

Assistant Principal

Food Clerk

Ceo

Director Of Sped

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$90,207

$78,528

$62,089

$57,987

$53,016

$45,723

$35,207

$30,846

$26,710

$25,157

$20,039

$19,825

$18,573

$10,664

$8,816

$8,563

$5,380

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$11,862

$13,866

$20,760

$10,872

$7,937

$8,272

$19,479

$10,069

$16,822

$9,741

$11,968

$8,466

$16,767

$7,968

$44

$42,590

$14,285



Office Manager

Operations Coordinator

Operations Coordinator

Student & Family Ser

Assistant Principal

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Camino Nuevo Charter
Academy

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

$5,315

$4,803

$3,589

$1,399

$149

$2,907

$13,829

$6,713

$2,567

$11,583



