Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Intervention Coordinator		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$90,207	\$11,862
Office Clerk		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$78,528	\$13,866
Dean Of Culture		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$62,089	\$20,760
Chief Academic Officer		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$57,987	\$10,872
Parent Coordinator		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$53,016	\$7,937
Rsp Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$45,723	\$8,272
Principal		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$35,207	\$19,479
Records Clerk		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$30,846	\$10,069
Food Clerk		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$26,710	\$16,822
Office Clerk		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$25,157	\$9,741
Sped Comp Clerk		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$20,039	\$11,968
Assistant Principal		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$19,825	\$8,466
Director Of Math		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$18,573	\$16,767
Assistant Principal		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$10,664	\$7,968
Food Clerk		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$8,816	\$44
Сео		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$8,563	\$42,590
Director Of Sped		Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$5,380	\$14,285

Office Manager	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$5,315	\$2,907
Operations Coordinator	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$4,803	\$13,829
Operations Coordinator	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$3,589	\$6,713
Student & Family Ser	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$1,399	\$2,567
Assistant Principal	Camino Nuevo Charter Academy	Administration	\$149	\$11,583